
QUESTION NO 7 By Councillor Dobbin for answer by 
the Convener of the Housing, 
Homelessness and Fair Work 
Committee at a meeting of the 
Council on 14 December 2023 

Question (1) How many Council owned homes are unoccupied and void

as of 1st December 2023?

Answer (1) 

Question (2) How many Council owned homes have been unoccupied for

six months or more?

Answer (2) 

Question (3) How many Council owned homes have been unoccupied for

a year or more?

Answer (3) 

Question (4) How many Council owned homes have been unoccupied for

18 months or more?

Answer (4)


